1EZ110D5
THRU
1EZ200D5
1.0 W Silicon
Zener Diodes
110 to 200 Volts
Features
• Zener Voltage 110V to 200V

Revision: 5                                                                                                                           2006/09/06
TM
Micro Commercial Components
Classification Rating 94V-0
1 of 4
ZENER VOLTAGE
@TEST CURRENT (1,2) MAXIMUM ZENER IMPEDANCE (3) LEAKAGE CURRENT
VZ IZT ZZT ZZK IZK IR VR
TYPICAL
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
MCC PART
NUMBER
V mA Ohms Ohms mA ì A V %/oC
1EZ110D5 110 2.3 450 4000 0.25 5.0 83.6 +0.095
1EZ120D5 120 2.0 550 4500 0.25 5.0 91.2 +0.095
1EZ130D5 130 1.9 700 5000 0.25 5.0 98.8 +0.095
1EZ140D5 140 1.8 900 5500 0.25 5.0 106.4 +0.095
1EZ150D5 150 1.7 1000 6000 0.25 5.0 114.0 +0.095
1EZ160D5 160 1.6 1100 6500 0.25 5.0 121.6 +0.095
1EZ170D5 170 1.5 1150 6800 0.25 5.0 129.2 +0.095
1EZ180D5 180 1.4 1200 7000 0.25 5.0 136.8 +0.095
1EZ190D5 190 1.3 1350 7500 0.25 5.0 144.4 +0.095
1EZ200D5 200 1.2 1500 8000 0.25 5.0 152.0 +0.100
Note:
(1) Specials Available Include:
A: Nominal zener voltages between the voltages shown and tighter voltage
Tolerances.